			НАЗИВ МЗ
	ЈББК
		ПИБ
	М.БРОЈ	
	ТЕК.РАЧУН	
			МАIL

	 ХЕТИН

	09259
	101608387
	08030812
	840-1117645-95
	mzhetin1@gmail.com

	ЧЕСТЕРЕГ

	09260
	101377429
	08063176
	840-1052645-28

	mzcestereg@gmail.com

	НОВИ ИТЕБЕЈ

	09254
	101608643
	08030774
	840-1032645-82
	mz.novi.itebej@gmail.com

	СРПСКИ ИТЕБЕЈ

	09256
	101608555
	08030782
	840-1096645-45
	mzsrpskiitebej@mts.rs

	ТОРДА

	09258
	101377611
	08030804
	840-1074645-85
	mztorda@gmail.com

	БАН.ВИШЊИЋЕВО

	09250
	101608602
	08010358
	840-761645-28
	mzbvisnjicevo@gmail.com

	РАВ.ТОПОЛОВАЦ

	09255
	101377662
	08063168
	840-854645-97
	mzrtopolovac@gmail.com

	МЕЂА

	09253
	101377927
	08030766
	840-1244645-14
	vojislav.simic.mz@gmail.com

	БАН.ДВОР

	09251
	101608547
	08030731
	840-1200645-94
	mesnazajednicabanatskidvor@gmail.com

	БАН.КАРАЂОРЂЕВО

	09249
	101377679
	08030740
	840-905645-66
	ban.karadjordjevo@gmail.com

	ТОРАК

	09257
	101377148
	08063222
	840-880645-85
	mztorak@gmail.com



